HexWeb® HRP
Fibreglass/Phenolic Honeycomb
Product Data
Description
HexWeb HRP is a glass fabric reinforced honeycomb in which a heat-resistant phenolic resin is used both for
initial and final impregnations. This product was developed for use at service temperatures up to 175°C.
However, it is also well suited for short exposures at higher temperatures. The HRP-series honeycomb is
available in the standard hexagonal configuration, as well as in the two formable geometries - OX-Core® and

® HRP, Flex-Core, OX-Core, Hexcel, and the Hexcel logo are registered trademarks of Hexcel Corporation, Dublin, California.
HexWeb® HRP
Type Designation
HexWeb HRP honeycomb is designated as follows: Where:
HRP - designates honeycomb type
Material - Cell size - Density 3/16 - is the cell size in inches
4.0 - is the normal density in pounds per cubic foot
Example: HRP - 3/16 - 4.0
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness, or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction, or width
W = Long direction, or direction perpendicular to the ribbon
Availability
HexWeb HRP will be shipped F.O.B. Casa Grande, Arizona. Lead times will vary with particular core types selected. Contact your